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Stock available while supplies last.

To order or for inquiries: email: sales@active710.com or call: 415-320-6209

Cartridges

EZ Click Ceramic Pro 0.3mL

EZ Click Glass Classic 0.5mL w/ Canadian

Warning

EZ Click Glass Classic 0.5mL w/ Missouri
Warning

C2 Glass 0.5mL (thread capping)

C2 Glass 1.0mL (thread capping)

EZ Click Glass 1.2mL
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Price

Discount Price

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

% Saving

74%

61%

61%

71%

71%

58%


https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-ceramic-pro
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-glass
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-glass
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-glass
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-glass

EZ Click Glass Cartridge 1.2mL
w/ Canadian Warning

Classic C2 Glass 0.5mL (thread capping)

EZ Click Glass Plus 0.3mL

EZ Click Glass Plus 0.5mL 1.0mm aperture

EZ Click Glass Plus 0.5mL
w/ Black CA Warning

EZ Click Glass Plus 0.5mL w/ Black Canada
Warning

EZ Click Glass Plus 1.0mL 1.0mm aperture

EZ Click Glass Plus 1.0mL w/ Missouri Warning
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$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

63%

61%

73%

73%

74%

74%

74%

75%


https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-glass
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-glass
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus

EZ Click Glass Plus 1.2mL

EZ Click Poly 1.0mL w/ Black CA Warning $123

EZ Click XL Poly 2.0mL w/ Missouri Warning

Classic C1Polyresin Cart 0.5mL ‘ $125
(High Torque capping) i

Pricing and availability subject to change without notice.
Allocations confirmed on a first-come, first-served basis.

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

73%

59%

72%

60%


https://active710.com/products/cartridges/active-ezclick-glass-plus
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-poly
https://active710.com/products/cartridges/ezclick-xl-poly
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Stock available while supplies last.

To order or for inquiries: email: sales@active710.com or call: 415-320-6209

Mouthpieces

C2 Glass Ceramic Bullet (Pre-Racked)

C2 Glass Ceramic Bullet (Pre-Racked)

EZ Click Hemp Plastic Barrel (Pre-
Racked) No Silicone Cover

C3 EZ Click Hemp Plastic Barrel
(Case of 3600 pre-racked)

EZ Click Plastic Barrel
(Case of 3600 pre-racked)

C1Polyresin Plastic Barrel

Good Carts C1Polyresin Plastic Barrel
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Color

Black

White

Natural

White

Black
Opaque

Black

Black

Price

Discount Price

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

% Saving

67%

67%

63%

63%

62%

60%

60%



EZ Click Plastic Barrel
(Case of 3600 pre-racked)

C2 Glass Plastic Barrel

EZ Click Plastic Barrel (Not pre-racked)

EZ Click XL Plastic Bottle Top (Pre-
racked)

EZ Click XL Plastic Duck Bill (Pre-racked)

C1Polyresin Plastic Flat

EZ Click Wooden Barrel

Pricing and availability subject to change without notice.
Allocations confirmed on a first-come, first-served basis.
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Clear

Clear
Vortex

White

Black

White

Clear

Natural

$0:26

$6:78

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

62%

60%

62%

67%

67%

60%

87%



Batteries

Alpha

Stik

Stik Button
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Stock available while supplies last.

To order or for inquiries: email: sales@active710.com or call: 415-320-6209

A

Two-Tone
Gold

Black

Rose
Gold

Silver

=

Silver

Price Discount Price
I $9:50 $5.00
Two-Tone
Silver
$495 $2.00
$3:95 $2.00

White

Pricing and availability subject to change without notice.
Allocations confirmed on a first-come, first-served basis.

% Saving

47%

59%

49%


https://active710.com/products/batteries/active-alpha
https://active710.com/products/batteries/active-stik

